2:57 PM Heritage Lake Association, Inc.
08/02/22 Monthly Deposit Summary
Accrual Basis July 2022
Type Date Memo Cir Split Amount Balance
General Funds
1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Deposit 07/01/2022 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 1,311.79 1,311.79
Deposit 07/06/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 726.10 2,037.89
Deposit 07/06/2022 Deposit X 4008 - Pool... 42.00 2,079.89
Deposit 07/06/2022 Deposit X 4018 - Pool... 235.00 2,314.89
Deposit 07/07/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 928.00 3,242.89
Deposit 07/18/2022 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 1,436.98 4,679.87
Deposit 07/20/2022 Deposit X -SPLIT- 291.50 4,971.37
Deposit 07/20/2022 Deposit X 4018 - Pool... 156.00 5,127.37
Deposit 07/20/2022 Deposit X 4008 - Pool... 61.50 5,188.87
Deposit 07/21/2022 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 500.00 5,688.87
Deposit 07/25/2022 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 50.00 5,738.87
Deposit 07/25/2022 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 164.00 5,902.87
Deposit 07/25/2022 Deposit X 4008 - Pool... 49.00 5,951.87
Deposit 07/28/2022 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 400.39 6,352.26
Deposit 07/28/2022 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 71.61 6,423.87
Deposit 07/31/2022 Interest X 4205 - Inter... 11.79 6,435.66
Total 1000 - First Security Checking 906662 6,435.66 6,435.66
Total General Funds 6,435.66 6,435.66
Lake Funds
1001 - Lake Fund MM 906972
Deposit 07/31/2022 Interest X 4203 - Inter... 16.23 16.23
Total 1001 - Lake Fund MM 906972 16.23 16.23
Total Lake Funds 16.23 16.23
Road Funds
1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424
Deposit 07/31/2022 Interest X 4204 - Inter... 0.98 0.98
Total 1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424 0.98 0.98
Total Road Funds 0.98 0.98
TOTAL 6,452.87 6,452.87
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